
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0094647 NAJAR RUBY 0182334307006 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Int $15.53

Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $517.50

R0094890 PEAK STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0182334318015 Jul 31, 2024 2023 Int $9.83

Jul 31, 2024 2023 Tax $327.75

R0186672 SAENZ-VILLA ALONSO AND 0182131113021 Jul 22, 2024 2023 Tax $1,182.40

Jul 22, 2024 2023 Int $35.47

Grand Total $2,088.48
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0104332 GARCIA LAURIE D 0182516209005 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Int $2.13

Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $212.85

R0104683 PROSPECTIVE CAPITAL LLC 0182517104019 Jul 9, 2024 2023 Int $15.64

Jul 9, 2024 2023 Tax $521.36

R0111233 BLALACK BRIAN 0182518109021 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Int $5.01

Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $250.68

Grand Total $1,007.67
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0001433 SOTO JESUS E AND 0156726303010 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Jul 3, 2024 2023 Tax $18.39

R0013814 PHAN QUYEN 0157136000021 Jul 3, 2024 2023 Tax $32.74

R0019064 DINES MING LEE 0157328105017 Jul 19, 2024 2023 Tax $18.15

R0049983 MOGO REALTY LLC 0171920321018 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $12.92

R0054861 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925103019 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $9.84

R0054870 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925104006 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $10.45

R0054962 FLESH DONALD GEORGE 0171925110005 Jul 26, 2024 2023 Tax $11.83

R0056009 PEREZ JOSE 0171926123016 Jul 11, 2024 2023 Tax $22.65

R0056163 BINDEL GLENN R AND 0171926202031 Jul 3, 2024 2023 Tax $24.79

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Jul 29, 2024 2023 Tax $46.18

R0057351 KER MATTHEW 0171926328125 Jul 18, 2024 2023 Tax $11.45

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Jul 4, 2024 2023 Tax $13.92

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Jul 20, 2024 2023 Tax $6.96

R0058416 JAAX & ASSOCIATES LLC 0171927303010 Jul 9, 2024 2023 Tax $24.12

R0059000 PONCE ARMANDO MARQUEZ
AND

0171927408017 Jul 12, 2024 2023 Tax $13.53

R0059909 ESPARZA CASTRO JESUS
MANUEL

0171928313016 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19

R0059913 MEJIA JESUS 0171928313020 Jul 18, 2024 2023 Tax $20.19

R0060412 HIMES LISA AND 0171928408027 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $19.20

R0069438 SAPEGIN BRENT N 0171934113010 Jul 29, 2024 2023 Tax $13.72

R0070109 DELUXE CUSTOM WOOD
FINISH CORP

0171934301047 Jul 16, 2024 2023 Tax $84.31

R0070775 JENKINS BEVERLY A 0171935110158 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $17.34

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0077456 ABEYTA KENNETH ALLEN JR 0172129303019 Jul 31, 2024 2023 Tax $25.17

R0077594 RODRIGUEZ HUGO V 0172129403023 Jul 11, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0077749 CMH CONCRETE PUMPING
INC

0172131104014 Jul 5, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $12.28

R0089925 OTTERSBERG DAVID 0182306203014 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19

R0094647 NAJAR RUBY 0182334307006 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $51.75

R0094890 PEAK STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0182334318015 Jul 31, 2024 2023 Tax $32.78

R0094909 STUART &HA LLC 0182334319010 Jul 5, 2024 2023 Tax $2.87

R0094925 ZJH LLC 0182334320005 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $24.84

R0099221 LEICHTLE ISAAC 0182504207044 Jul 9, 2024 2023 Tax $12.65

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Jul 25, 2024 2023 Tax $37.06

R0100654 MCDONALD KEVIN D 0182505403003 Jul 23, 2024 2023 Tax $11.07

R0100815 JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE 0182505408020 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $7.79

R0103052 MEDINA JOSEPH 0182508200013 Jul 29, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0104332 GARCIA LAURIE D 0182516209005 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $172.04

R0104683 PROSPECTIVE CAPITAL LLC 0182517104019 Jul 9, 2024 2023 Tax $156.41
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0109155 RILEY DANIEL J AND BECKY
ANN

0156700009040 Jul 31, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19

R0109599 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES

0156900000307 Jul 30, 2024 2023 Tax $6.86

R0111233 BLALACK BRIAN 0182518109021 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $75.20

R0116675 MULLINS TRENT 0156911209009 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $24.80

R0117532 KOLANO MICHAEL A AND
BONNIE G

0157111301015 Jul 26, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0120377 WATKINS ROAD LLC 0156518300002 Jul 30, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0125696 TRAN TUAN V AND LE THUY 0157115303033 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0127254 HINTON MARK T 0172729100005 Jul 2, 2024 2023 Tax $22.40

R0129033 AEGIS COLORADO LLC 0171935302057 Jul 11, 2024 2023 Tax $135.74

R0130029 VAZQUEZ ARTURO 0171925302305 Jul 19, 2024 2023 Tax $12.90

R0141542 GALVEZ NANCY 0156902315006 Jul 26, 2024 2023 Tax $24.80

R0145157 KELLER NANCY E 0157122102028 Jul 5, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19

R0147814 DAVIS RONALD L 0171935301041 Jul 14, 2024 2023 Tax $70.74

R0152426 VARELAS AGUILERA LIZETH
J

0172308307006 Jul 19, 2024 2023 Tax $495.45

R0161578 UC 88TH & LOWELL LLC 0171919413180 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $115.50

R0162684 ABERDEEN METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT NO 2

0172111401006 Jul 19, 2024 2022 Tax $23.09

R0164765 BELONOZHKO GRIGORIY V
AND

0156903302112 Jul 2, 2024 2023 Tax $24.80

R0168056 JEDIDIAH PROPERTIES LLC 0182501200130 Jul 2, 2024 2023 Tax $47.66

R0179030 SCOTT MICHAEL AND 0182502201004 Jul 31, 2024 2023 Tax $79.97

R0186672 SAENZ-VILLA ALONSO AND 0182131113021 Jul 22, 2024 2023 Tax $118.24

R0201485 875-78TH LLC 0171935225068 Jul 3, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

Grand Total $2,598.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i180 ADMIN COLLECTION FEE

N0000097 BULL MOOSE ROYALTIES
LLC

Jul 29, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000151 WORTZ WILLIAM HOWARD
AND

Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000152 WORTZ WILLIAM HOWARD
AND

Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000153 WORTZ WILLIAM HOWARD
AND

Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000154 WORTZ WILLIAM HOWARD
AND

Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000646 CINDA R CHAPMAN
REVOCABLE TRUST

Jul 26, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000647 CINDA R CHAPMAN
REVOCABLE TRUST

Jul 26, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000690 TENNILLE FRED Jul 22, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0000326 KOBOBEL DARLENE AND 0155700000082 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0000328 KOBOBEL DARLENE AND 0155700000084 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0000331 KOBOBEL DARLENE AND 0155700000087 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0000332 KOBOBEL DARLENE AND 0155700000088 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0002583 ORTEGA CELESTE MARIE
AND

0156906113011 Jul 16, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0008620 SHARP ROGER 0157112103002 Jul 24, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0016968 TRICK EUGENE AND 0157325421042 Jul 26, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0056542 WALDRON ROBIN PAUL AND 0171926216024 Jul 12, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0071069 MAZZOTTI GEORGE VICTOR
ET AL

0171935400070 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0079325 HAMILTON STEVE D 0172132306029 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0080528 MENDIAS JULIANA 0172700000134 Jul 7, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0081312 DOWNING FAMILY LLC 0180700000065 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0086229 PITSCHKE ENTERPRISES LTD 0182134000120 Jul 31, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0090996 STEWART AND STEVENSON
POWER INC

0182307400014 Jul 22, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0092614 MILLS G KENNETH 0182317212001 Jul 19, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0148021 NORTHRIDGE INVESTORS
LLC

0157333300001 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0178400 LOYA-PORTILLO LIBORIO
AND

0172303200003 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0180842 SMIALEK DENNIS EDWARD
AND

0181526100002 Jul 11, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0181288 TILZER HOLDINGS LLC 0171911406033 Jul 18, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0191670 UC TEJON LLC 0182516215010 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0194720 WAGNER HENRY JR 0156711100004 Jul 30, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0217339 GREENSTEIN DILLON AND 0181930206005 Jul 16, 2024 2023 Tax $3.48

R0217541 TAYLOR MORRISON OF
COLORADO INC

0181930213006 Jul 18, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0218152 KOBOBEL DARLENE AND 0155733200001 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0218153 KOBOBEL DARLENE AND 0155733100001 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

Grand Total $163.48
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0116675 MULLINS TRENT 0156911209009 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Int $1.65

Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $82.66

R0141542 GALVEZ NANCY 0156902315006 Jul 26, 2024 2023 Tax $82.66

Jul 26, 2024 2023 Int $1.65

R0164765 BELONOZHKO GRIGORIY V
AND

0156903302112 Jul 2, 2024 2023 Tax $82.66

Jul 2, 2024 2023 Int $1.65

Grand Total $252.93
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0019064 DINES MING LEE 0157328105017 Jul 19, 2024 2023 Int $3.63

Jul 19, 2024 2023 Tax $181.50

R0161578 UC 88TH & LOWELL LLC 0171919413180 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Int $34.65

Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $1,155.00

Grand Total $1,374.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i189

R0162684 ABERDEEN METROPOLITAN
DISTRICT NO 2

0172111401006 Jul 19, 2024 2022 Int $34.64

Jul 19, 2024 2022 Tax $230.93

Grand Total $265.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i190 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - HOUSING

R0094909 STUART &HA LLC 0182334319010 Jul 5, 2024 2023 Int $0.58

Jul 5, 2024 2023 Tax $28.75

R0094925 ZJH LLC 0182334320005 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Int $7.45

Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $248.40

Grand Total $285.18
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i206 - BUFFALO RUN MESA

R0152426 VARELAS AGUILERA LIZETH
J

0172308307006 Jul 19, 2024 2023 Tax $1,651.50

Grand Total $1,651.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0001433 SOTO JESUS E AND 0156726303010 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Jul 3, 2024 2023 Tax $61.30

R0013814 PHAN QUYEN 0157136000021 Jul 3, 2024 2023 Tax $109.14

R0049983 MOGO REALTY LLC 0171920321018 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $43.06

R0054861 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925103019 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $32.80

R0054870 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925104006 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $34.83

R0054962 FLESH DONALD GEORGE 0171925110005 Jul 26, 2024 2023 Tax $39.43

R0056009 PEREZ JOSE 0171926123016 Jul 11, 2024 2023 Tax $75.49

R0056163 BINDEL GLENN R AND 0171926202031 Jul 3, 2024 2023 Tax $82.63

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Jul 29, 2024 2023 Tax $153.95

R0057351 KER MATTHEW 0171926328125 Jul 18, 2024 2023 Tax $38.16

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Jul 4, 2024 2023 Tax $46.41

R0058061 GRIEGO LARRY 0171926418020 Jul 20, 2024 2023 Tax $23.20

R0058416 JAAX & ASSOCIATES LLC 0171927303010 Jul 9, 2024 2023 Tax $80.42

R0059000 PONCE ARMANDO MARQUEZ
AND

0171927408017 Jul 12, 2024 2023 Tax $45.10

R0059909 ESPARZA CASTRO JESUS
MANUEL

0171928313016 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32

R0059913 MEJIA JESUS 0171928313020 Jul 18, 2024 2023 Tax $67.31

R0060412 HIMES LISA AND 0171928408027 Jul 8, 2024 2023 Tax $63.99

R0069438 SAPEGIN BRENT N 0171934113010 Jul 29, 2024 2023 Tax $45.72

R0070109 DELUXE CUSTOM WOOD
FINISH CORP

0171934301047 Jul 16, 2024 2023 Tax $281.03

R0070775 JENKINS BEVERLY A 0171935110158 Jul 17, 2024 2023 Tax $57.81

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0077456 ABEYTA KENNETH ALLEN JR 0172129303019 Jul 31, 2024 2023 Tax $83.90

R0077594 RODRIGUEZ HUGO V 0172129403023 Jul 11, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0077749 CMH CONCRETE PUMPING
INC

0172131104014 Jul 5, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Jul 1, 2024 2023 Tax $40.93

R0089925 OTTERSBERG DAVID 0182306203014 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32

R0099221 LEICHTLE ISAAC 0182504207044 Jul 9, 2024 2023 Tax $42.14

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Jul 25, 2024 2023 Tax $123.52

R0100654 MCDONALD KEVIN D 0182505403003 Jul 23, 2024 2023 Tax $36.91

R0100815 JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE 0182505408020 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $25.99

R0102044 IRELAND CYNTHIA J 0182506405006 Jul 26, 2024 2022 Tax $92.98

R0103052 MEDINA JOSEPH 0182508200013 Jul 29, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0109155 RILEY DANIEL J AND BECKY
ANN

0156700009040 Jul 31, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32

R0109599 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES

0156900000307 Jul 30, 2024 2023 Tax $22.85

R0117532 KOLANO MICHAEL A AND
BONNIE G

0157111301015 Jul 26, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0120377 WATKINS ROAD LLC 0156518300002 Jul 30, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0122167 KERR-MCGEE GATHERING
LLC

0156700001001 Jul 2, 2024 2019 Tax $537.20

Jul 2, 2024 2019 Int $26.86

Jul 2, 2024 2018 Int $178.01

Jul 2, 2024 2018 Int $19.67

Jul 2, 2024 2021 Tax $488.20

Jul 2, 2024 2019 Int $187.96

Jul 2, 2024 2019 Int $70.49

Jul 2, 2024 2019 Int $11.75

Jul 2, 2024 2018 Int $3.28

Jul 2, 2024 2018 Tax $367.65

Jul 2, 2024 2018 Int $25.74

Jul 2, 2024 2020 Tax $547.13

R0125696 TRAN TUAN V AND LE THUY 0157115303033 Jul 15, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0127254 HINTON MARK T 0172729100005 Jul 2, 2024 2023 Tax $74.69

R0129033 AEGIS COLORADO LLC 0171935302057 Jul 10, 2024 2023 Tax $270.05

Jul 11, 2024 2023 Tax $182.41

R0130029 VAZQUEZ ARTURO 0171925302305 Jul 19, 2024 2023 Tax $43.01

R0145157 KELLER NANCY E 0157122102028 Jul 5, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32

R0147814 DAVIS RONALD L 0171935301041 Jul 14, 2024 2023 Tax $235.80

R0168056 JEDIDIAH PROPERTIES LLC 0182501200130 Jul 2, 2024 2023 Tax $158.86

R0179030 SCOTT MICHAEL AND 0182502201004 Jul 31, 2024 2023 Tax $266.55

R0201485 875-78TH LLC 0171935225068 Jul 3, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

Grand Total $6,681.99

Special Assessment Report  Jul 1, 2024 - Jul 31,

2024

gmaldonado @ Aug 2, 2024 10:00:42 AM Page 12 of 13

~ 

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0122167
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0125696
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0127254
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0129033
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0130029
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0145157
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0147814
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0168056
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0201485


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225

R0102044 IRELAND CYNTHIA J 0182506405006 Jul 26, 2024 2022 Tax $9.30

R0122167 KERR-MCGEE GATHERING
LLC

0156700001001 Jul 2, 2024 2021 Tax $48.82

Jul 2, 2024 2018 Tax $36.77

Jul 2, 2024 2019 Tax $53.72

Jul 2, 2024 2020 Tax $54.71

Grand Total $203.32
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